
THE THE ERNIE G $80ERNIE G $80
assorted dozen bagels with choice of 3 cream cheeses 
(8oz each), served with sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, 
red onions, jalapeños, capers

BOX O’ GOOD SANDIES $125BOX O’ GOOD SANDIES $125
10 assorted, hot CYM breakfast sandwiches

THE THE BAXTER $60BAXTER $60
assorted dozen bagels with choice of 3 cream 
cheeses (8oz each)

CHOOSE YOUR SCHMEARZCHOOSE YOUR SCHMEARZ

THETHE  DOLPHDOLPH  $145$145
assorted dozen bagels with smoked salmon (1lb),  
tuna salad (1/2lb), candied salmon cream cheese (8oz) 
and choice of 2 cream cheeses (8oz), served with 
cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, jalapeños, capers

THE THE SUN CITY BOX $90–$125SUN CITY BOX $90–$125
10 of our classic Sun City breakfast sandwiches.  
Your choice of bacon, pastrami, or no-meat style. THETHE  SPENCER $175SPENCER $175

12 of of our deli sandwiches (3 each): Big Turkey, 
Spicy Pastrami, Big Tuna, and Hummus + Avocado 
with chips and pickle spears

THE THE SUE B $105SUE B $105
10 of our following cold bagel sandos (2 each):  
The Royal Palm, The Gleneagle, The Edgewater, 
The Queen’s Point, and The Grand Villa

PLATTERS SERVE 10-12 PEOPLEPLATTERS SERVE 10-12 PEOPLE

PLAIN CPLAIN CCC vv

GARLIC-HERB CGARLIC-HERB CCC vv

VERTAGEVERTAGE™  VEGAN  VEGAN  
CASHEW CCCASHEW CC vgvg

STRAWBERRIES  STRAWBERRIES  
‘N’ CREAM CC‘N’ CREAM CC vv

ROASTED VEGGIE CROASTED VEGGIE CCC vv

CANDIED SALMON CCCANDIED SALMON CC

BUTTERBUTTER vv

HUMMUSHUMMUS vgvg

ONE TRICK PONYONE TRICK PONY™  
PEANUT BUTTERPEANUT BUTTER vgvg

BAGEL PLATTERS

SANDWICH PLATTERS

SCHWEETZ vv

DRINKS + EXTRAS
COFFEE CARRIER  COFFEE CARRIER  
(HOT OR ICED) $33 / $38(HOT OR ICED) $33 / $38

DR. BROWNS SODAS $21DR. BROWNS SODAS $21

FRUIT SALAD $55FRUIT SALAD $55

CHIPS (10) $25CHIPS (10) $25

PICKLES (12) $12PICKLES (12) $12

PLATES & UTENSILS $7.5PLATES & UTENSILS $7.5

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES (12) $38CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES (12) $38

BLACK & WHITE COOKIES (12) $38BLACK & WHITE COOKIES (12) $38

CONFETTI COOKIES (12) $38CONFETTI COOKIES (12) $38

ASSORTED COOKIES (12) $38ASSORTED COOKIES (12) $38

CHOCOLATE BABKA MUFFINS (6) $25 / (12) $48CHOCOLATE BABKA MUFFINS (6) $25 / (12) $48

SEASONAL BABKA MUFFINS (6) $25 / (12) $48SEASONAL BABKA MUFFINS (6) $25 / (12) $48

CALLYOURMOTHERDELI.COM/ORDER-CATERINGCALLYOURMOTHERDELI.COM/ORDER-CATERING
Questions?  catering@callyourmotherdeli.com



AND IT’S PRETTY GOOD.
CALLYOURMOTHERDELI.COM/ORDER-CATERINGCALLYOURMOTHERDELI.COM/ORDER-CATERING

Questions?  catering@callyourmotherdeli.com


